�Subject to change without notice.
D
a
ta
 S
h
e

Color
CCT Range
Base Order Codes
Min Luminous Flux
(lm) Order Code
Min. Max. Group Flux (lm)
Cool White 5,000 K 10,000 K
N4 62.0 XREWHT-L1-0000-00601
P2 67.2 XREWHT-L1-0000-00701
P3 73.9 XREWHT-L1-0000-00801
P4 80.6 XREWHT-L1-0000-00901
Q2 87.4 XREWHT-L1-0000-00A01
Q3 93.9 XREWHT-L1-0000-00B01
Q4 100 XREWHT-L1-0000-00C01
Neutral
White 3,700 K 5,000 K
N4 62.0 XREWHT-L1-0000-006E4
P2 67.2 XREWHT-L1-0000-007E4
P3 73.9 XREWHT-L1-0000-008E4
Warm
White 2,600 K 3,700 K
N3 56.8 XREWHT-L1-0000-005E7
N4 62.0 XREWHT-L1-0000-006E7
Color
Dominant Wavelength Range Base Order
Codes Min
Luminous Flux